age noffpund or type unknown JSC «Voltyre-Prom»

Russia, 404103, Volzhskiy, 7 Avtodoroga str., 25 A
Phone: (8443) 24-02-20
E-mail: voltyre@titancis.ru

Web site: voltyre-prom.ru

20,5x8,00-10 TITAN MULTI TRAC C/S

OeckaMepHas

Tubeless tire of diagonal design, designed for use on wheels of
trailed agricultural equipment (seeders, mowers, fellers) and
other trailed equipment, subject to load characteristics, is mainly

used to perform work in the field
Tire parameters:

Application

Brand

Overall diameter, mm
Profile width

Rim diameter, inh
Static RADIUS, mm
Load index
Pressure, kPa

Ply rating

Rim

Novelty

Tread depth, mm

XPRO

All the claims shall be mailed to:

404103, Volzhsky, 7 Avtodoroga, 25A, JSC Voltyre-Prom, or reported by phone +7(8443) 24-02-95
Please contact the Sales department to clarify the price and the terms of purchase.

Phones: +7(8443) 24-05-87 (sales department in Russia), +7(8443) 24-04-99 (Export)

20,5x8,00-10 TITAN MULTI TRAC C/S 6eckamepHasn
Page 1

Agricultural
TITAN

526

208

10

238

96

250

12

6,00-10

Da

ha


mailto:voltyre@titancis.ru
https://voltyre-prom.ru/en/

