JSC «Voltyre-Prom»

Russia, 404103, Volzhskiy, 7 Avtodoroga str., 25 A

Phone: (8443) 24-02-20 E-mail: voltyre@titancis.ru Web site: voltyre-prom.ru

20,5x8,00-10 TITAN MULTI TRAC C/S бескамерная

Tubeless tire of diagonal design, designed for use on wheels of trailed agricultural equipment (seeders, mowers, fellers) and other trailed equipment, subject to load characteristics, is mainly used to perform work in the field

Tire parameters:

Application	Agricultural
Brand	TITAN
Overall diameter, mm	526
Profile width	208
Rim diameter, inh	10
Static RADIUS, mm	238
Load index	96
Pressure, kPa	250
Ply rating	12
Rim	6,00-10
Novelty	Да
Tread depth, mm	7
XPRO	Да

All the claims shall be mailed to: